
Team Schedule
Custom Date Range (12/2/2010 to 2/14/2011)

Thursday, December 02, 2010

Wrestling
CANCELED
5:30 PM @ Akron

Away

Wrestling VS Akron

Tuesday, December 07, 2010

Wrestling
4:00 PM @ Scully Athletic Center - Laettner Gymnasium - LG

Home

Wrestling VS Gow School  Loss 42-30

Wrestling VS St. Joseph Collegiate Institute  Loss 69-6

Friday, December 10, 2010

Wrestling
5:30 PM @ Akron

Away

Wrestling VS Akron

Tuesday, December 14, 2010

Wrestling
6:00 PM @ Scully Athletic Center - Laettner Gymnasium - LG

Home

Wrestling VS Franklinville

Thursday, December 16, 2010

Wrestling
6:00 PM @ Niagara Catholic

Away

Wrestling VS Niagara Catholic

Wrestling VS Canisius High School

Saturday, December 18, 2010

Barker Tournament
9:30 AM @ Barker High School

Away

Wrestling

Tuesday, December 21, 2010

Wrestling
6:00 PM @ Newfane

Away

Wrestling VS Newfane

Wednesday, December 22, 2010

Wrestling
4:00 PM @ Scully Athletic Center - Laettner Gymnasium - LG

Home

Wrestling VS St. Mary's of Lancaster

Wrestling VS St. Francis High School

Friday, January 07, 2011

Clark Rd. Clinic
3:00 PM 

Away

Wrestling

Thursday, January 13, 2011

Wrestling
4:00 PM @ Gow School

Away

Wrestling VS Gow School

Wednesday, January 19, 2011

Wrestling
5:00 PM @ Scully Athletic Center - Laettner Gymnasium - LG

Home

Wrestling VS Niagara Catholic

Wednesday, January 26, 2011

Wrestling
6:00 PM @ St. Mary's of Lancaster

Away



Wrestling VS St. Mary's of Lancaster

Monday, January 31, 2011

Wrestling
6:00 PM @ Barker High School

Away

Wrestling VS Barker High School

Sunday, February 06, 2011

Msgr. Martin All- Catholic Meet
TBD 

TBA

Wrestling

Sunday, February 13, 2011

CHSAA State Qualifier
TBD 

TBA

Wrestling

Monday, February 14, 2011

CHSAA State Qualifier
TBD 

TBA

Wrestling


